Diversity Management Group Members

	Office of the Administrator
	Arthur Maples, Assistant Associate Administrator (Acting)
	arthur.b.maples@nasa.gov

	Exploration Systems Mission Directorate
	Laurie Leshin, Deputy AssociateAdministrator
	laurie.a.leshin@nasa.gov

	Space Operations Mission Directorate
	Lynn Cline, Deputy Associate Administrator 
	lynn.cline@nasa.gov

	Science Mission Directorate
	Roy Maizel, Deputy Associate Administrator for Management
	roy.a.maizel@nasa.gov

	Aeronautics Mission Directorate
	Thomas Irvine, Deputy Associate Administrator 
	thomas.b.irvine@nasa.gov

	Office of Independent Program and Cost Evaluation
	Patricia Pengra, Deputy Associate Administrator 
	trish.pengra@nasa.gov

	Office of Safety and Mission Assurance
	Wilson Harkins, Deputy Chief
	james.d.lloyd@nasa.gov

	Office of the Chief Financial Officer
	Terry Bowie, Deputy Chief Financial Officer
	terry.bowie@nasa.gov

	Office of the Chief Information Officer
	Karen Harper, Executive Officer
	karen.l.harper@nasa.gov

	Office of the Chief Engineer
	Carrie Sorrels, Deputy for Management
	carrie.sorrels@nasa.gov

	Mission Support Directorate
	
	

	Agency Operations, Office of Internal Controls and Management Systems
	Lou Becker, Assistant Administrator


	lou.becker@nasa.gov

	Office of Strategic Infrastructure 
	James Wright, Deputy Assistant Administrator
	james.w.wright@nasa.gov

	Office of Human Capital Management
	Jay Henn, Assistant Administrator (Acting) 
	jay.m.henn@nasa.gov

	Office of Human Resources Management Division
	Yvette Coles, Acting Director
	Yvette.coles@nasa.gov

	Office of Diversity and Equal Opportunity
	Miguel Torres, Acting Deputy Assistant Administrator 
	mtorres@nasa.gov

	Office of Procurement 
	Deborah Oneill, Director Analysis Division 
	deborah.c.oneill@nasa.gov

	Office of the General Counsel
	Richard Sherman, Deputy General Counsel 
	richard.w.sherman@nasa.gov

	Office of Communications 
	Robert Jacobs, Deputy Associate Administrator for News and Multimedia
	bob.jacobs@nasa.gov

	Office of Legislative and Intergovernmental Affairs
	Mary Kerwin, Deputy Assistant Administrator 
	mary.d.kerwin@nasa.gov

	Office of Education
	James Stofan, Deputy Assistant Administrator
	james.l.stofan@nasa.gov

	Office of the Chief Health and Medical Officer
	Catherine Angotti, Director, Occupational Health
	catherine.m.angotti@nasa.gov

	Office of International and Interagency Relations
	Albert Condes, Deputy Assistant Administrator
	acondes@nasa.gov

	Budget Management and Systems Support
	Dennis Bridge, Director
	dennis.c.bridge@nasa.gov

	Office of the Chief Technologist
	John Yadvish, Deputy Director 
	john.r.yadvish@nasa.gov

	Office of the Chief Scientist
	Dr. Waleed Abdalati, Chief Scientist
	waleed.abdalata@nasa.gov

	Small Business Programs
	David Grove, Deputy Assistant Administrator
	david.b.grove@nasa.gov


	Office of Inspector General
	Gail A. Robinson, Deputy Inspector General
	gail.a.robinson@nasa.gov

	Office of Headquarters Operations
	Leah Hollander, Acting Executive Director for Headquarters Operations
	leah.hollander-1@nasa.gov



